

Ô

C.A.No. 3769 OF 1996  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.MM COURT No. 2 SECTION XIV/  
X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3769 of 1996.@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Buffalo Traders Welfare Assocn. Appellant

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors. Respondents

(With appln.(s) for impleading party, directions, intervention and  
office report)

With C.A.No.3773/1996 - With appln. for ex-parte stay  
C.A.No.3771/1996  
C.A.No.3772/1996  
W.P.No.452/1995 - With appln. for stay and directions  
C.A.No.3774/1996 - With appln.(s) for directions and c/delay  
in filing counter affidavit  
C.A.No.3770/1996 - With appln. for exemption from filing c/c  
of the impugned judgment  
W.P.No.D14793/2000 - With Office Report

Date : 29/10/2001 These appeals were called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Ms. Musharraf Choudhary,Adv.  
in C.A.No.3769/96 Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.  
in C.A.No.3773/96: Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.  
in C.A.No.3770/96 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.  
& C.A.No.3771/96 :  
in W.P.No.452/95: Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.  
in C.A.No.3772/96: Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
in C.A.No.3774/96: Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.  
in WP No.D14793/2000: Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. N. Goburdhun,Adv.  
in C.A.No.3769/96

For Delhi Admn.: Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr. B.V.B. Das,Adv.

- For DDA: Mr. V.B.Saharya,Adv.  
for M/s. Saharya & Co.,Adv.
- For MCD: Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
- For U.P.: Ms. Chitra Markandeya,Adv.
- For UPSIDC: Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra,Adv.
- in C.A.3769/96 Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
& C.A.3773/96 :
- in C.A.3769/96: Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand,Adv.
- in C.A.3769/96: Ms. Seema Midha,Adv.
- in C.A.3769/96: Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
- in C.A.3769/96 & Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.  
C.A.3774/96 :
- in C.A.3769/96: Mr. M.C. Mehta,Adv.
- in C.A.3769/96: Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.
- in C.A.3769/96: Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
- in C.A.3769/96 & Mr. K.R. Rajasekaran Pillai,Adv.  
C.A.3773/96 :
- in C.A.3770-74/96: Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.
- For N.C.R.P.B.: Ms. Sheil Sethi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
By consent, list after four weeks to enable Municipal Corporation of Delhi to file further affidavit.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master

N.B.: The matter is stated to be listed for 30th October,  
2001 before Court No.2 as Item No.102.@@  
CC