

C.A.No. 3769 OF 1996
ITEM No.MM(C)

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.19/2004 in Civil Appeal No.3769/1996

BUFFALO TRADERS WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for clarification/directions)

Date : 01/10/2004 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) :

Mr. Rohit M.Alex, Adv.

forM/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For DDAM/s. Saharya & Co.

for MCDMr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this IA on 11th of October, 2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER