

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 22 & 40 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3769 OF 1996

BUFFALO TRADERS WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and directions)

Date: 14/10/2008 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kr. Jha,Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.

M.C.D.

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Ms. Savitri Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Vikash Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya,Adv.

Mr. Vivek B. Saharya,Adv.

for M/S. Saharya & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the matter appear next week.

Response to I.A. Nos.40 & 41 of 2008, if any, may be filed within three days.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT

MASTER

COURT MASTER