

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.42 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3769 OF 1996

BUFFALO TRADERS WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Anup G.Chaudary, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List immediately after re-opening of Diwali Holidays.

Permission granted to file rejoinder

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master