

f
ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 42/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3769 OF 1996

BUFFALO TRADERS WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3769 OF 1996

IA/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3769 OF 1996

Date: 19/10/2009 These applns./Appeal were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv. (mentioned by)

IAS..../09 Mr. Ajay Kr. Jha, Adv. (mentioned by)
For M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

For MCD Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Anuja Chopra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.10.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slips are enclosed)