

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 43 & 44/2015 in Civil Appeal No. 3769/1996

BUFFALO TRADERS WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

Date : 01/07/2015 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Date: 2015.07.01

17:12:20 IST

Reason:

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the applicant(s).

Call after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar