

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 43/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3769/1996

BUFFALO TRADERS WELFARE ASSON.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 16/12/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Suvesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Rao, AAG,

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

MS. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharaya, Adv.

M/s Saharya & Co., Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Ms. Tulika Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Sheeba Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objection to I.A. No. 43 of 2015 be filed within four
weeks finally.

Post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master